Briggs Jr. 2009 OVKA Standings
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT &
1 3 Justin Funkhouser 1 108] 1 1209 1 1070 0 0] 1 109 1 107 1 108 1 109f 1 109] 1 108 1 109 2 o9of 1272 | 1182
2 18 Alexander Albrecht 3 8| 4 8|2 97| 1 106/ 3 9|1 109) 0 o|2 9|2 9|4 8|1 108 2 99| 3 9] 1231 ] 1149 33
3 9 HenryNed 1 109 2 98| 2 9|0 ofo 4 8 1 107 3 89| 4 82| 3 90| 1 108] 4 82| 4 s8] 1028 | 10281 121
4 52 Garrett Corcoran 2 90 0|3 9|0 ofo0 2 99 o oflo o3 9|2 9|0 o3 o o 567 | 567 | 461
5 4 KyleHaustdtein o olo o|lo o|o ofo o olo oo ofo o olo o|lo ofo of1 o 0 0 567
Number of drivers 4 3 4 2 1 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 4
Average 40 35 37 33 28 30 31 30 30 31 32 32 32 33
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009




Briggs Sportsman 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor -
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT
1 8 Zachary Funkhouser t 0|1 106 1 106] 1 06| 0 0] 1 106 97| o ofo of 1 106f 2 206 1 106 1 106] 0 0] 945 -838
2 77 Johnny Smith 0 o/lo olo oflo ofo oo o 10717 0o oJo ofo oflo olo o]Jo o|]o of 107 838 838 0
Number of drivers 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
Average 10 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.8 0.8 1.0 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 08 08
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/8/2009




Briggs Sr. Animal 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Kartworks
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Ineligible for points

DQ droppable

Rain out

10/12/2009



Cadet Sportsman 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - American Power Sports
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT O
1 88 Emerson Reed 0 0| 1 109 2 1209] 1 108| 2 1208 1 109| 1 109 1 108 1 109 12 109 1 109] 1 109| 1 109 1414 | 1305
2 11 Sydney Harris 1 107 w2 o2 ol 2 |2 %91 w0 2 99| 2 9|1 100l 2 99| 2 9] 1411 | 1215]| 90
3 16 Destiny Harris 0 o 4 8|3 89| 3 8|3 9|4 8|1 1093 8|3 90|44 8|1 109 4 8|4 s2] 1157 | 1075 | 140
4 79 MarinaWalters 3 (0o olo 0|4 8|3 9|1 10000 0|4 8|3 9|1 109/ 3 9|3 9] 832 832 | 243
Number of drivers 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4
Average 20 30 33 33 32 33 34 35 34 35 35 36 36 36
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009



HPV Sportsman 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - APPCOkarting.com
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT &

1 93 John Powers 1 123 1 112| 12 124| 1 114 2 202| 2 104] 1 1213 1 113 1 112) 3 95| 1 114 12 118 0 o] 1392 | 1319
2 88 Emerson Reed 3 oafo 0|2 104/ 3 05| 1 112[ 1 114 2 208 1 113 1 13 3 o3| 1 14| 1 14| 3 os [ 1348 | 1263 56
3 77 Johnny Smith 2 103| 3 93| 3 95| 2 104/ 3 93| 4 87| 4 86| 1 113 4 85| 2 104 1 124/ 0 o 2 102 1243 | 1179]| 84
4 24 Matthew Newberry 4 86| 2 102 4 2 8|5 sof Bl 1 13) 3 94| 2 102l 6 74| 1 114/ 4 86| 1 112] 1282 | 1135 | 44
5 33 Quinten Nelson 8 0|7 67| 5 8|5 8|7 677 69| 3 941 113 4 8| 0 o5 8| 1 114 2 103 3 93] 1046 | 1046 | 89
6 4 Cody Evans 0 o|lo o|e6 74|44 s87|5 783 9|5 79| 1 113/ 2 103 5 78| 7 69| 1 114 6 73| 6 72| 1035| 1035 11
7 3 Brett Schneider 5 79[ 4 7 eo|l6 72| 6 74| 1 113(5 79|66 72| 4 e7| 1 145 7|5 7] 1138 | 1001 | 34
8 58 Jacob Frommeyer 7 68| 5 9 62| 0 o 62| 8 64| 1 11307 e8| 7 67| 8 65| 1 114 8 64| 7 67| 954 | 892 | 109
9 21 LoganVermillion 6 73| 6 72| 8 658 65| 0 8 65/ 0 0|0 ofo 0 9 62| 1 1140 0] o0 516 | 516 | 376
10 48s Austin Schoonmaker 0 0olo olo o]0 ofo o olo oflo oo 0 0 olo o7 o]o 0 0 516

Number of drivers 8 7 9 9 7 9 8 8 8 7 9 9 8 7
Average 80 75 8.0 83 80 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.1 8.2 82 8.1
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009



Kid Karts 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Liberty Sportswear

(non points)
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PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL

1 5 Jason Welage 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 52 Daniel Davenport 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 81 Jamie Williams 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 24 Ethan Coallins 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 55 Max Kaeser 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 4 Spencer Rodriguez 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
7 14 Landon Vermillion 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
8 26 Samuel Paley 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
9 4J Gabe Jackson 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
10 25 Benjamin Carr 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
11 88 Nick Triplett 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
12 56 Ruby Krimmer 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
13 2 Geoffrey Crutchleo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
14 86 Takumi Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
15 79 Tanner Chastain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
16 53 Maxwell Gregg 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 3 HannaFraley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
18 2f Wade Fraley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
19 20 Zach Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 7 Alex Austin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of drivers 13 9 10 10 5 13 12 3 16 12 15 1 1 10
Average 13.0 11.0 10.7 105 94 10,0 10.3 94 101 10.3 10.7 10.8 10.8 10.7

Rain out DQ droppable Non Members

10/18/2009




Rookie Class 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Bradford Racing

(non points)
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PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL

1 58 John Frommeyer 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 88 Nicholas Car 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
3 35 Christopher Frey 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 62 Christopher Queary 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 86 Sam Krimmer 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 KyleCuthbertson 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 13 Taylor Sheehan 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 7 AlexandraMarsh 0 - 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 8 Jordan Wells 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 46 Tyler Sheperd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
11 9 Alexander Jenks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
12 00 Cooper Kuethe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
13 16 Destiny Harris 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of drivers 7 4 4 4 3 7 6 2 5 2 4 3 4 1
Average 7.0 55 5.0 48 44 58 5.0 46 47 44 44 43 42 40

Rain out DQ droppable Non Member

10/18/2009




TaG Sr. 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Comet Kart Sales
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT e

1 41 Adam Risner 2 975 \ 0|1 1210 2 1202 1 124| 1 112| 7 68| 1 109| 1 209| 1 110f 2 202 1 109 4 8| 0 o] 1227 | 1227
2 23 MichaeTholen 0 of3 |3 o4 os|ENNEN + 5|3 |1 1093 9|2 100f 3 e3|1 1095 7|2 o8] 1197 | 1123 | 104
3 84 RayBrown 0 o|4 8]0 0|1 11205 8|5 7|5 79/0 o|lo o|lo o]4 8|1 109/ 0 of1 108] 734 | 734 | 389
4 63 Max Viney 0 0|1 11005 7|6 72| 4 87| 3 93| 4 8|1 1090 0|0 ofo o]j]o olo ofo o] 633 633 | 101
5 10 Jeff Powless 0 0|2 1000 2 200/ 3 93| 0 0] 2 1020 o|l0o o|o o|4 8|5 B|o olo ofo o] 556 | 556 | 77
6 9s Chase Stempfley 0 olo olo o|l]o oflo o]J]o ofo o|Jo o]Jo oflo o1 11200 o1 12210 of 224 | 224 | 332
7 14 Jod Stafford 0 0|lo ofo o]J]o o2 1040 0|1 22330 oJo 0o|lo ofo o]J]o oflo ofo of 217 217 7
8 14c Orie Cohen o 0lo ofo o]Jo olo ofo o|lo ofo oJo 0|3 ofe6 o0]1 10907 o0of3 of 109 109 | 108
9 10b Don Boles o olo olo o|lo oflo oflo ojo o]1 109/0 0[l0 0oJlO0o ofo ojo o]o of 109 109 0
10 10g Cody Gardner 0 0flo olo o|lo olo o0oJ]o of2 o|lo o|lo olo ojo ofo ol0o o0fo0 o 0 0 109
11 34 Levon Bates o 0lo ofo o]Jo ol9 ofo olo oflo oJo o|lo ofo o]Jo oflo ofo o 0 0 0
12 31 TimBussen 0 o|lo o]lo o|lo ofl7 of7z o|l6 0|0 o]l0o 05 \ of 7 ‘ olo ofo ofo o 0 0 0
13 29 Brad Hess 1 0o0/o olo of7z 0/]3 o|lo ojo o|lo ofo o|jo o|lo oflo o]6 0o|l0 o 0 0 0
14 29 JmMartin o0 olo olo o|[lo oflo of6 o|jo o|J]o olo olo oflo ofo oJo o]0 o 0 0 0
15 12 Phil Wassell o 0|lo of4 o]Jo o|ls olfo olo oflo oJo o|lo ofo o]Jo o3 ofo0o o 0 0 0
16 9 Dan Stempfley o 0lo ofo o]J]o ofo ofo o|lo oflo o]2 o|lo ofo o]Jo oflo ofo o 0 0 0
17 2  GabeHoetker o 0lo ofo o]J]o ofo ofo o|7 oflo o|l4 0|lo ofo o]J]o oflo ofo o 0 0 0
18 48 ShinyaMichimi 0 oflo olo o|l]o olo o|Jo ofo o|lo o|lo olo o]Jo oflo o|l2 ofo0 o 0 0 0

Number of drivers 2 5 5 7 9 7 8 4 4 5 7 4 7 3
Average 20 35 40 48 56 58 6.1 59 57 56 57 56 57 55
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009




Yamaha Heavy 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Coombs Excavating
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PL PT|PL PT
1 69 Joshua Etter
2 31 Rick Coombs 0
3 23 Michadl Tholen 5
4 5 LonWashburn 3 93| 4 8
5 84 Raymond Brown 0 0f2 103
6 10 DonBoles 4 8| 7 68
7 78 Randall Pierce 1 112 1 113
8 63 Max Viney 0 0|0 O
9 57 MikeBrown 5 78| 8 64
10 24 JohnHorn 0 0|3 9
11 91 Chase Stempfley 0 0|0 O
12 2 Phil Speelman 6 720 0O
13 43 Adam Grubb 0 o|lo o
Number of drivers 7 8
Average 7.0 75
Rain out
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT &
2 103/ 1 210f 1 111 4 87| 1 109| 3 91| 4 84- 1 112 3 92| 3 93] 1348 | 1196
3 94| 2 100 3 92| 2 104 1 109f 12 110| 1 111 4 86| 1 112 2 101 7 e7] 1086 | 1086 | 110
6 73| 5 76| 4 8|5 8] 1 109 2 100] 3 92| 7 68| 1 112) 6 71| 1 112] 1190 | 1056 | 30
4 8|5 793 als 77- 1 109| 5 78] 5 77- 1 12|l 5 77| 5 78] 11871 1040 | 16
0 0|1 113 4 8| 2 101f3 9|0 0|0 o2 101) 2 1218 1 112 0 o] 2 102} 923 | 923 117
5 78| 7 es| 0o o|6 717 6|0 o|4 8|6 71|/8 64| 1 11200 ofe6 72| 841 | 841 82
1 1122/ 0 olo ofo o]1 12440 o|lo 0|0 of3 9|o o|lo oo o] 545 | 545 | 296
0 0lo o|lo 0o|Jo ofo o|jo o|lo ofo o]2 103 1 112 4 8| 4 s8] 384 | 384 161
6 72|/ 8 64f0 0|0 0|9 6|0 o|lo o|lo ofo o|J]o ofo ofo of 340 | 340 44
3 93| 4 8|0 o|lo olo oflo o|lo o|lo ofo o|Jo ofo ofo of 273 | 273 67
0 oflo ofo olo olO 0|J]O 0JO O0fO of0 OfO oOf1 22200 oOf 111 111 162
0 o olo oflo ojo o|lo ofo o|lo olo ofo o]Jo o|lo o] 72 72 39
0 o olo oflo o|8 0o|lo ofo o|l]o olo oflo o]Jo o|lo o 0 0 72
7 8 5 6 9 4 5 6 8 7 6 7
7.3 75 7.0 6.8 7.1 6.8 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.6
DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009



Yamaha Jr. Heavy 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Jimmy Jammz
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT &

1 3 Randal Potter 1 113 1 112] 8 93| 1 112[ 1 110] 1 110| 2 221] 1 110] 12 210 1 100] 2 122] 1 110/ 0 o 0o of 1311 1311
2 42 Cameron Meek 3 93| 1 112 2 102 2 100l 2 1000 0 0| 1 110/ 2 200 3 9| 3 92| 1 110f 2 101] 1 109] 1305 ] 1219 92
3 38 Dylan Cradlebaugh 2 12| 3 |3 9|3 o3 ef1 uof N 2 o] 2 101 1 10f 1 11| 2 o] 1354 | 1193| 26
4 27 Tyler Moul 6 72| 4 8|6 72| 4 8| 4 83| 4 8|1 11003 91/0 o] 4 8|1 1100 4 8| 3 9| 1116 | 1048 | 145
5 09 Austin Williamson 5 795 |5 |5 7| 5 oM 1 10| 4 83|+ s2f5 7|1 105 7|4 s2| 1157 | 1010 38
6 10 Steven McKibben 8 64| 0 o|7 67/4 ssl0 oflo 0|5 77|o o|lo o|/o ofo o|j]o olo oflo of 203 | 293 | 717
7 91 Chase Stempfley 2 103 2 102/ 6 72/ o olo o|lo oflo o]Jo oflo oflo o]Jo oflo o|lo ofo of 277 | 277 | 16
8 19 Michael Fortner o ofo oo o|o ofo ofo of2 100 ofo ofo o |NEHEN o olEBMON o o 101 | 101 | 176
9 44 Scott Rumsey o o/o olo o|lo ofo ofo ofo o|lo o|lo o|Jo ojJo ofo ofs3 @20 o] 92 92 9
10 34 Daniel Robbins 6 73 o olo olo olo o|lo ofo o|Jo ofo o|lo o|lo oo oo o o] 73 73 19
11 9 Henry Ned 0 7 0lo olo o]Jo oflo ojo o|lo ofo oJo o|lo ofo o]o 0 0 0 0 73
12 48 ShinyaMichimi 0 o olo ol7 0|Jo olo o]lo ofo olo o|jo oflo o]Jo ofo 0 0 0 0 0

Number of drivers 8 7 7 7 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 4
Average 8.0 75 73 73 6.8 65 6.4 6.3 6.1 5.9 5.9 58 58 5.7
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/20/2009



Yamaha Jr. Lite 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Meghan Welage / Sibcy Cline
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT o

1 3 Randal Potter 1 18| 1 1me| 1 115] 1 16| 2 127| 1 114] 2 2183] 1 14| 1 u7| 1 116- o o] 1480 1380
2 38 Dylan Cradlebaugh 4 91| 2 106)2 1053 97| 3 9|1 114f2 103]3 95 1 16| 1 119/ 3 9] 1396 | 1230 ] 150
3 42 Cameron Meek 3 9|3 97|5 8|2 106/0 0] 1 143 9 3 9|1 165 8|2 105] 1245] 1176 | 54
4 27 Tyler Moul 8 69|5 8|4 8|7 71|7 72|1 114/ 6 |0 o6 7|1 116] 2 109] 4 8| 10851 1027 | 149
5 23 Tori Shade o 6|6 (e ool ¢ 77|: 14|5 7|2 eor|4 |1 uc|NEEN - | 1000]| 978 | 49
6 43 Zack Keith 7 7|4 8|6 7|5 8|4 9|1 114/ 4 8|5 8|8 6|0 o|9 67|66 75| 1039] 976 2
7 9 Henry Nea 5 8|0 o|o 0|6 7|5 8|1 114/ 8 64| 2 104 2 207| 1 116/ 9 67|5 81| 964 | 964 | 12
8 19 Michad Fortner 2 108/]0 0|3 9|4 8|2 107/]0 o|0o o|o o2 0|1 1|6 79|21 1151 925 | 925 | 39
9 09 Austin Williamson 10 63|9 65|10 4|7 7|7 |8 678 8|1 14| 7 8|6 74|20 63| 1 110 |NNNSORINGNEIN 1024 | 903 | 22
10 17 Drew Enyart 12 53|12 53|18 49| 9 6|0 0|9 64|12 83| 1 114/ 0 0|8 659 65| 1 11624 45| 9 63| 804 | 804 | 99
11 84 Benjamin Clark 0 0|0 o122 54(8 67|]9 63|/0 0|9 6|0 oflo o]Jo o7 721 1us[8 7|0 o] 507 | 507 | 297
12 34 Daniel Robbins 7 726 77|16 |0 olo o]Jo ofo o]o oflo ofo oJo ofo oJo oo of 227 | 227 | 280
13 91 Chase Stempfley 2 1074 90]J0 o0]J]o o|lo o]0 o olo olo oJo o|lo o|lo o|lo o|o o] 197 197 1 30
14 2c Kevin Cuthbertson o olo oJo o|[o of|10 o]0 6|12 580 o|lo oflo o]Jo of[o o]Jo o|o o] 120 120 | 77
15 21 Brant Barna o oJlo ofo ofo ojlo oJ]o o|Jo o|o ofo oflo o] o|1 1620 o8 o 116 | 116 4
16 10 Steven Mckibben o ojlo oJo oJo o]Jo o]Jo o] 6|0 o|lo o|lo oflo oflfo ofo of|o0o o 63 63 53
17 2 Gabe Hoetker 0 011 o |11 59 10\ ofo o|lo oJlo o|lo ofo oflo o]Jo oJo oflo of|o0o o 59 59 4
18 47 Justin Seager o ojlo oJo oJo o]Jo oJo oJo o|lo o|lo o|l9 oflo oflo ofo of|o0o o 0 0 59
19 48 ShinyaMichimi o o|lo oo o 11\ oflo o|lo olo o|lo oflo oflo o]Jo oJo oflo ofo0o o 0 0 0
20 44 Scott Rumsey o ojlo oJo oJo oJo oJo oJo o|o o|lo o|lo oflo oflo o4 of|o0o o 0 0 0
21 9la Jacob Adley o o|lo oflo ofo olo o]J]o o|lo o|lo ofo ofo o]Jo o|o o|7 of|o0o o 0 0 0

Number of drivers 12 12 13 1 10 1 12 9 8 9 12 1 14 10
Average 12.0 120 12.3 120 11.6 115 11.6 113 10.9 10.7 10.8 108 11.1 11.0
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/20/2009




Yamaha Lite 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor -
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT
1 03 Jody GaraJr 2 9710 o|lo of|o of1 1206/0 of3 91/0 oflo o|[o o]Jo ofo olo ofo o] 294 0 |-184
2 95 Codie Knabe o o0/lo ofo o|J]o olo ofo o1 1000 ojo 0o|/o ofo o|j]o oflo ofo o110 184|184 O
3 4 MarlonEvans 1 2071 0 oJo olo olo ofo olo o|lo ofo o|Jo ofo o|lo o|lo ofo o}j107] 3 |187| 3
4 78 Randall Pierce o olo o]Jo o|lo ofo oflo of4 8|0 0o]Jo o|lo oJo oflo ofo o|o ofl 83 24 |211| 27
5 31 Brenton Whitaker 0 o oflo o|lo o|lo olo o]l]2 ofo oJo o|lo ofo oJo ofo o|[o o] O 83 | 294 | 110
6 93 Korey Guess 0 o ofo ofo ofo ofo of5 ofo ofo ofo ofo ofo ofo ofo0 O 0 0 294 | 110

Number of drivers 2 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average 20 10 07 05 06 05 11 10 09 08 07 07 06 06

Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

7/27/2009




Yamaha Masters 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - Atlas Remodeling
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pL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT o

1 29 GregWelage 1 120| 1 123| 2 112] 2 115| 1 123 3 104| 0o o |1474) 1435
2 7 Scott Benson 1 120] 2 113| 1 1225 91| 1 123] 1 123| 1 124|1463]1338] 97
3 31 Rick Coombs 1 1203 104| 6 8|9 73| 1 123] 2 13| 2 114|1274] 1204] 134
4 47 Doug Benson 1 120l 4 9|3 103 7 8|1 123] 4 9| 4 97|1303J1171] 33
5 22 Jeff Powless 1 1200 0|4 954 98| 1 123027 o0 |10 70|1124]1124]| 47
6 37 Ted Cradlebaugh 1 120/ 5 8 |5 8|3 106| 1 123 3 105]1232] 11221 2
7 6 Norman Suitts 1 120|183 54| 8 73|10 72| 1 1230 0|6 s8] 962] 9621 160
8 17 Wallace West 1 120| 8 74|12 =8 _ 1 123/ 6 8|9 72] 999 9011 61
9 11 Rick Harris 1 120(12 59| 9 wfs 7|1 12|13 5| 989] 899 2
10 21 Hal Thornton 1 120l 9 71|16 38|12 62| 1 1239 7|5 9| 909]) 857 42
11 95 Bill Smiley 1 120/l 0 o0 |10 68|19 26| 1 1235 8|8 75| 879)857] O
12 3 Marlon Evans 0 0f1 1237 |9 73|a o5|o 7|3 1071 10 [SNNCEESINGN 1 25| o o [JENEN| 0 o | 796 796 | 61
13 5 LonWashburn 9 735 8|10 70|15 46|13 53|14 52|20 22| 0 o7 |7 77|15 4|1 123[12 59| 0 o] 788] 783] 8
14 63 James Randolph 17 36|17 34|15 45 - 14 48|17 37|14 52| 1 120|120 69|15 43|11 66| 1 123| 8 74 19\ ol 778 747 4
15 88 Scott Clark o0 0o0flo o6 8|2 115/5 8|0 o|8 7|0 oflo o|o ofe6 8|1 1237 78|12 60| 710] 710] 37
16 4 MariaHorn 6 8|0 o017z 3|0 o015 4|6 8|9 7|0 o127 3|0 o |16 4|1 12300 o0of|o o 521]521] 189
17 20 Kathy McKibben 1 66|15 44|24 50|13 56| 0 0|18 320 0|1 12012 64(0 o]Jo o]0 ofo o014 s0f| 482] 482 39
18 65 Dan Sweeney 15 46|/0 0|0 ofo olo o]J]o o|lo o|o o6 8|14 48]0 1 123|110 69| 7 79| 4481 448 34
19 49 Ray McKibben 0 0|12 50|/0 0]14 51/0 o015 47]0 0|1 120{0 o0]|]o o138 560 o0]138 54|15 4] 432] 432| 16
20 75 Daniel Ross 20 21|18 29|18 30|19 26| 0 0|20 22|18 32| 0 o0 |14 49|17 33|20 20|21 12230 o0 |17 3B|421]421]| 11
21 19 LeeMcCready 12 61|10 69|26 40|12 61|26 38|13 570 o|o ofo olo o]Jo o|lo ofo oo o0]326] 326 95
22 48 Mark Lewis 4 98lo o]lo o|lo ofo o]0 72l20 2|0 o]Jo o|o oflo o1 123/0 o0o|0o o]315]315] 11
23 8 Paul Krimmer 19 6|0 0]0 0|2 22|27 383|0 o]0 o0|Jo oflo oo o1z 3|0 o0 |22 64|11 65]245] 245] 70
24 16 Andy Glover o 0|lo oflo ofo o]Jo o|o o1 126(0 o|Jo o0o|J]o oflo ofo oJo o|o o] 126} 1261 119
25 07 Bill Brundage o olo olo o]Jo oflo ofo o]Jo o|lo ofo oo o1 3|0 o] 39|16 4| 1101 110] 16
26 67 JohnKerlin o 0fo oJo oflo o]Jo o019 27|12 62/0 of0o o|]o ofo o]J]o oflo oo o] 8] 8] 21
27 24 JohnHorn g |0 o|lo ofo oJo o|lo oflo ofo oJo o|Jo oflo ofo oJo o|Jo o] 76 ] 76 13
28 91 Doug Stempfley o o|l/o oflo ofo oJo o|o oflo ofo o] 3|0 0ofl0o 0o0fo0o oJo o|o o] 39] 39] 37
29 0 Gary Monnett o o|lo oflo ofo o]J]2 o|lo oflo ofo oJo o|Jo oflo oflo o]Jo oo o 0 0 39
30 2 John Burton o olo olo oJo ofo ofo oJo o|lo ofo 0] ofl0o o0ofo o]Jo o0 o 0 0 0
31 71 Bob Seidel o 0ofo oJlo oflfo o]Jo o|lo olo o|lo ofo o112 ofo of|o oflo0o ofo0o o 0 0 0
32 8r Kevin Johannes o olo olo oJo ofo ofo o] o|lo ofo o]Jo oflo ofo oJo oo o 0 0 0
33 81 John Davidson o olo olo oJo ofo ofo o]Jo o|lo ofo o]J]o oflo ofo o]Jo o188 o 0 0 0

Number of drivers 20 18 19 20 17 21 21 15 18 17 20 18 18 19
Average 20.0 19.0 19.0 19.3 188 19.2 19.4 18.9 188 186 187 187 186 186
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

1/8/2010



Yamaha Sportsman 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - H3 Karting
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT &

1 93 John Powers 1 122| 1 120 2 109 1 119] 2 17| 1 18| 1 121 129 o0 o 1 119| 2 1221| 1 120l 12 219/ 0 o | 1424] 1424
2 33 Quinten Nelson 3 103 4 o3 2 109 4 of 2 18 2 a1 1 1ho 4 [N 102 1 |120 3 |10 121] 1427 | 1269 | 15t
3 24 Matthew Newberry 11 63| 6 80| 5 85 2 107 3 9 7 1 119 2 10 2 [o9 81 1 [120 6 |79 4] 257 1146 | 12=
4 43 Harrison D'Agostino 2 112| 5 8| 3 104 3 10p 6 7] O 5 & 1 119 6 po 7 [f4 8 |72 1 [120 17
5 22 Olivia Horn 10 65 5 84 7 72 5 8f 3 1p2 1 e 120| 3 100f 2 111 1 129 11 4
6 77 Johnny Smith 1 194 929 65| 6 78l 4 of 1 1[N s & 5 g7 1 120 1C
7 53 Cierra Lawson 4 92| 7 74 3 9o 7 78 7 7 1 19 7 5 4 P2 4 |4 1 p20 7 51
8 3  Brett Schneider o o7/ c s o cf 6 & 1 1o 5 b 8 [0 76 1 |120 4 5¢
9 58 Jacob Frommeyer 7 74 6 799 0 o0 4 91 11 e6p 1 119 9 8 11 po 10 [67 1 [120 5 17
10 21 Logan Vermillion 12 58| 7 75| 112 60l 8 7d 0o o 10 et 9 e 1 19 10 p6 O |o 12 |57 1 |120 9 |67 12] 5B8Z | 882 | 10¢€
11 51 lan Keith 0 0|10 66| 8 70| 10 63 10 63 8 6p 10 7 1 19 13 p1 12 |55 14 (47 o |0 8 |70 6| 8822 | 823 | 59
12 9 Samantha Welage 16 38| 14 46| 13 s0| 13 59 11 5B 12 -7 1 f19 12 [s6 13 37 1120 |1 42| 822 | 748 | 75
13 15 Sydney Harris B : s 14 49 14 49 12 5B 13 40 12 §7 1 {19 14 [46 14 42 1120 ®| @ 69| 82¢ | 744 | 4
14 17 Juliana Stafford 6 8| 0 o122 55 o ol 8 64 o o 8 7 1 19 8 f1 o 9 b9 1 J20 0 |o 76732 | 732 1| 12
15 4 Kody Evans 0 0]o0 o0 ol o ol o o o of 15 42 o d 3 101 10 45 4 $ 1 120 2 fo9 11642 | 642 | 9C
16 71 Joseph Marsh 9 70|11 61f 0 of 9 67 0 o 11 5 0 Q@ O 0 o p o p o o o [o o Jo257 | 257 | 38E
17 35 Christopher Frey o olo oflo o|l]o oo of o of o of o of o o o dq 13 F 1 11po 12 b5 o0 0227 | 227 | 3C
18 86 Sam Krimmer 0 o olo oflo ofo of o of 13 549 0o d 15 4 o 0o p o P o o 16 B713C | 130 | 97
19 88 Emerson Reed 0 2 112040 0 0o/ o o/ o ©of o o o o o d 0o d o 0 o p o p o Jo1ac 110 | 2¢C
20 20 Brian Speelman 13 53/ o0 ol o ol o of o o o o o o o d 0 q o 0 o p o p o Jo 53 53 57
21 7 Alexandra Marsh 17 33| 0o ol o o[l o of o o o o o o o d 0 q o 0 o p o p o Jo 33 33 2C
22 2  Nickolas Goodfleisch o ofo oJo ofo ofo of o of o o o o o o 9 g o 0 o p o p O 0 33
23 88c Sam Cate 10 oJo olo o[ o ofo of o of o of o o o d o 0 o p o p o b O 0 0
24 00 Cooper Kuethe o olo ofo o|lo oo of o of o of o o o d o dq o 0 13 p 14 o O 0 0

Number of drivers 17 15 14 14 12 13 16 14 1 14 1p 15 14 6
Average 17.0 16.0 15. 15 144 142 14.4 14.4 1.4 14.4 4.5 146 5|14. 146
Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009




Yamaha Sr. Novice 2009 OVKA Standings (non points)

class sponsor - Kart19.com
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT
1 00 Ron Gordon 1 107 1 107 2 108| 1 108 1 209| 1 110] 1 110] 1 109 4 84| 1 105| 1 209] 1 111] 1 122| 1 112} 1500 -114
2 11 CharlesHarris 1 107/ ¢ 0] 1 108 1 108/ 1 209| 1 110f 1 110 1 109f 5 77| 1 105| 1 209 1 11| 12 111 1 112} 1386 114 | 114 0
3 36 Todd Cradlebaugh 0 0|/o o|]o of 1 108f 1 109f 1 110 1 110 1 109] 1 111 1 105| O o olo o|o o] 762 |624| 738 | 624
4 65 Jeffery Risnger 0 olo o1 2080 ofo 0|1 1000 0|l0 o0]2 101f0 o0 oO 1 111 1 122] 1 112 653 | 109 | 847 | 733
5 82 Eden Smith 0 olo o|lo o|]o ofa2 1209 1 110f 2 220/ 1 109] 6 71| 0 o] O o oflo o1 12] 621 | 32 | 879 | 765
6 79 Shannon Chastain o0 oflo olo olo olo o|]o ofo o oflo o|lo ofo 1 111 1 111] 1 112} 334 | 287 | 1166 | 1052
7 13 Patrick Mead o0 oflo olo olo olo o]|]o ofo 0 o3 92|00 o1 2091 122170 of|o0o of 312 | 22 | 1188 | 1074
8 44 Tyler Colwell 0 oflo olo olo olo o]|]o ofo o oflo o|lo ofo o oflo ol 1 12] 112 | 200 | 1388 | 1274
9 63h David Hopewsell 0 0/o o|lo oflo ofo ofo ofo o oJlo o|o ofo o olo o1 12 112 0 | 1388 | 1274
10 55 Geoff Kaeser o o0/o o|lo oflo ofo ofo o1 122000 o]0 o]0 ofo0 o olo ofo 110 2 | 1390 | 1276
11 63 Joseph Wellman o olo o]Jlo o|lo olo ofo ofo oJo o]Jo o|lo o1 10900 o0of1 0]oO 109 1 1391 | 1277
12 70 Howard Reeves o ofo olo o|lo oflo o0o|Jo ofo o|Jo o|jo o1 15/0 of1 o1 o0fo0O 105 4 | 1395 | 1281

Number of drivers 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 4 6 0 4 6 6 7

Average 20 20 23 25 28 32 34 35 38 34 35 37 38 41

Rain out DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009




Yamaha Sr. Supercan 2009 OVKA Standings

class sponsor - PKP Yellow Fin
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PL PT|PL PT|PL PT
1 72 TravisGregg 2 108| 1 18] 2 109
2 16 Andy Glover 1 1183 9|1 119
3 21 KyleFogt 3 9|2 108[5 85
4 95 CodieKnabe 6 784 91|44 @
5 34 EricWirtz 4 9|6 78|11 €0
6 7  Derek Hughes 0 0|0 o0]12 55
7 42 Scott Keith 9 6|9 e|7 74
8 81 Christopher Davidson 11 59|10 e [0 0O
91 Don Fogt 10 64|12 549 67
10 17 Robin Brundage 0 0|0 o3 100
11 78 Aaron Oats 0 0|1 59|14 45
12 71 Remy Brundage 0 0of|o o6 7
13 41 Adam Risner 7 73|5 8|8 70
14 65 Dan Sweeney 0 013 49|13 50
15 33 Cody Robinson 8 0|7 7|lo o
16 91 Chase Stempfley 0o oflo oo o
17 3 Daniel Robinson 0o oflo ofo o
18 36 Todd Cradlebaugh o oflo oo o
19 79p Dakota Pesek o oflo oo o
20 11  Jack Bowsher 13 9|0 ofo0o o
21 05 Eben Smith o o|lo oo o
22 93 Jason Gregg 5 8|0 o0]10 65
23 31 Randal Potter o oflo oo o
24 29 Greg Welage 0o oflo oo o
25 16s Eben Smith 0o oflo ofo o
26 12 Weston Bowsher 2 s4/lo of0o o
27 03 Jody GaraJr o o|lo ofo o
28 13 Marlon Evans 0o oflo ofo o
29 49 Waly West 0o oflo ofo o
30 37 Ted Cradlebaugh o oflo oo o
31 2 Ha Thornton o oflo oo o
32 46 Josh Brown 0o oflo ofo o
33 48 ShinyaMichimi 0o oflo ofo o
34 93g Cody Gardner 0o oflo ofo o
35 8  ThomasBrund o oflo oo o
36 63 Christain Pahud 0o oflo ofo o
37 79 Shawn Slattery o o8 oo o
Number of drivers 13 13 14
Average 130 130 133

Rain out

PL

O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O 0O 0o 0o o o N U o »

Race 4
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N ® ° o0 ®® ®» N wm o 3R

O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o

12
130

™
—
()
Q
@©
o

PL PT

o ©O O O © U1 O O O O o o o o o o

R & e

o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o|o|loc|oc|o|&|lcoflelB| oo

17
142
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PL PT -
1357
1336 | 21
1188 | 148
999 | 189
968 | 31
949 | 19
885 | 64
846 | 39
833 | 13
641 | 192
572 | 69
12 60] 525 525 | 47
0 of 431 ] 431 | %4
o o 297 | 297 | 134
o o 289 | 289 8
o o 289 | 289 0
17 35| 263 | 263 | 26
19 25| 250 | 250 | 13
o of 175 ] 175 | 75
o o 167 | 167 8
o o| 166 166 1
0 0 149 149 17
5 9| 90 90 59
6 8| 84 84 6
0 o0 59 59 25
0 0 54 54 5
) 50 50 9
15 45 45 45 9
0 0 41 41 9
18 30| 30 30 15
0 o0 30 30 11
1 0 0 0 30
8 0 0 0 30
4 0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0
0 o0 0 0 0
19
14.6

o) © ~ 0 o ot i S
181 8| 8| 8| g gl g
s | s | s | s | s| 8| & | &
|||l |88 &
pL pT|PL PT|PL PT|PL PT|PLl PT|PL PT|PL PT|[PL PT
2 12| 3 12| 1 124] 1 114 1 120] 2 100] 2| 118] 1
17 o0 2 14| 1 14| 2 10| 1 19| 4 @1
a of2 m|3 05| 1 a5 5|5 &2
8 7|9 6|8 |1 1m4lo oo oo of:1
6 8|8 7|9 7|0 o4 w@|6 7|6 7|1
5 g |10 67|4 97| 1 114|7 7|8 70|10 64]1
7 1|7 . 1 149 68|12 s5|2 1080
11 3|0 of1 es|1 14f11 61|10 65|90 661
10 68|15 42 1 1418 s |11 eof8 e 1
0 0|12 s7]6 8|o o6 8|4 @2|o o]o
15 43|16 37|13 55| 1 114[12 s6[14 450 01
0 0|18 52|16 4|0 o8 7|9 6|7 |0 o
9 70|11 2|0 0o]o oJo o]o oJo oo o
14 4|14 a7l12 000 ofo ofo ofo ofo0o o
o 0|4 w|lo o]o oJlo o]o oJo oo o
6 0o of5 9|0 ofo of3 103 w|[o o
12 580 of19 250 of14 46|13 s0[138 4|0 o
o o|lo o|lo oJo o|lo oo o122 5|1 us
1 o|l1 oflo ofo o3 11]7 1o o1 o
o o|lo o|lo oJo o]lo o]o o|o o1 us
o o|lo o|lo o]Jo o]lo o]o o|o o1 us
o o|lo olo oJo o]lo o]o o]lo oo o
o o|lo olo oJo oJo o]o oJo oo o
o o|lo oJlo oJo oJo o]o oJo oo o
o o|lo olo oJo oJo oo o] 5|0 o
o o|lo olo o]o o]lo o]o o]lo oo o
o o|lo o] s0|jo oJo o]o oJo oo o
o o|lo olo oJo oJo o]o oJo oo o
o o|lo o]lo oo o] 4a]o oJo oo o
o o|lo olo oJo oJlo o]o oJo oo o
o o|lo o] 2|0 o]lo o]o oJo oo o
o o|lo olo oJo oJo o]o oJo oo o
o o|lo olo oJo oJo o]o oJo oo o
o o|5 o]0 o|o o|5 o]o olo oo o
13 oflo ofo ofo ofo ofo ofo ofo0o o
o o|lo o|l7 o]Jo oJo o]o oJo oo o
3 0|lo olo oJo oJo o]o oJo oo o
17 16 19 9 15 14 13 13
138 14.2 14.9 141 14.2 14.2 141 140
DQ droppable Ineligible for points

10/12/2009
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